39 I |CMI05 80071732 YOKE, CONTROLLER BOX, CATALYST
38 4 |SCREWM4AF6BZ 91040406 | |SCREW, M4 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 06 BZ NYTEMP
31 4 | SCREWM4ACBSS 91100408 SCREW, M4 SOCKET CAP 08 SS
36 17 |SCREWM4ACBBZ 91000408 SCREW, M4 SOCKET 08 BZ SEMS
35 3 |SCREWM4ABI2B7 91010412 SCREW, M4 BUTTON 12 BZ NYTEMP
34 2 |SCREWM3AFO06BZ 91040306 SCREW, M3 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 06 BZ NYTEMP
33 | SCREWM3AC 1687 91000316 SCREW, M3 SOCKET CAP 16 BZ SEMS
32 2 |SCREWM3ABI6B7 91010316 SCREW, M3 BUTTON SOCKET HEAD 16 BZ
31 8 |SCREWM3ABO06BZ 91010306 SCREW, M3 BUTTON 06 BZ NYTEMP
30 2 |NUTMGKEP 91201206 NUT, M6 KEPS
29 2 |NUTM3KEP 91201203 NUT, M3 KEPS
28 4 |WASHERGLET 90706006 | |LOCK WASHER, #6 EXTERNAL TOOTH
21 2 |SEM_JACK_440_347 90707122 | |JACK SCREW 440 X .341
26 [ 80270018 FAN ASSY, POWER HUB, CATALYST
25 I |CmI02 80071731 COVER, CONTROLLER, CATALYST
24 I |CMT08 90409118 HARNESS, CATALYST, MPS OUTPUT
23 [ 90409119 HARNESS, CATALYST, MPS INPUT
22 I |CMTI2 90409122 HARNESS, CATALYST, FUSE BLOCK
21 I |[CMTII 90409121 HARNESS, CATALYST, A/C GROUND
20 I |CMTI8 90409072 CORD, POWER A/C SVT 18/3 W/RECEPTACLE
19 | LINEFILTER_10A_2-POLE 90601052 FILTER, RFI, 2-POLE SWITCH, KFB
18 I |Cm426 80030051 | |BOARD, RS232-485 CATALYST
17 I |CMTI3 90409123 HARNESS, CATALYST, CONTROL BOX, MAIN
16 I |CM428 80030050 BOARD, COMMUNICATIONS, CATALYST
15 I |CMTI19 90803024 CORD, AC LINE IMM 8" 10A 250V
14 | FUSESX20.2-5 90403027 FUSE, 5 x20mm, SLO-BLO, CLEAR, 2.5 AMP 250V
13 | SCREWM2AC4BZ 91000204 | |SCREW, M2 SOCKETCAP 04 BZ SEMS
12 | FST104 90406118 BLOCK, TERMINAL, 2 POS
I | FUSE_HOLDER5X20 90412018 BLOCK, FUSE, SINGLE 5 X 20,
10 I |CMI08 99263106 BRACKET, FUSE MOUNT, CATALYST
8 2 |CMmI0T 99080202 PLATE, POWER SUPPLY ADAPTER, CATALYST
1 | FST01 99070003 POWER SUPPLY, SWITCHING 40 V MOTOR W/PFC
6 I |CMmI04 99190064 BAFFLE, POWER HUB, CATALYST
5 | FSA020 80450071 | |DISPLAY / CONTROL BUTTON ASSY, X-SPOT §VC
4 | FST106 80010139 2 |BOARD, CPU MODULE 5206E TESTED
3 12 |SCREWMSACI6B7 91000516 SCREW, M5 SOCKET CAP 16 BZ SEMS
2 RUBBER_FOOT 90410089 FOOT, RUBBER STC/NH LONG
| I |CMAOTO 80071729 A |ASSY, CONTROLLER RIVETED CATALYST
ITEM NO.| QTY. FILENAME PART NO. REV DESCRIPTION

BILL OF MATERIALS

CMAOO1
CATALYST
POWERHUB




